PYHASELAN HIIHDOT (V) 13.3.2022, LAHTOLUETTELO
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Nimi

Sanni Pursiainen
Neo Korhonen
Jare Kerdanen
Minessa Itkonen
Elsi Hdmalainen
Peetu Rummukainen
Juuso Juvonen
Ville Voutilainen
Eemeli Himaldinen
Alisa Karttunen
Amanda Figueiredo
Mette Korhonen
Sara Keranen

Viivi Vuorikari
Sohvi Pulkkinen
Oliver Viitanen
Daniel Figueiredo
Minka Nevalainen
Minja ltkonen
Jenny Miettinen
Venla Vuorikari
Milja Nevalainen
Netta Paloheimo
Eevi Kaartinen

Suvi Niskanen
Joona Loikkanen
Peppi Seppanen
Minja Korhonen
Salla Niskanen
Maarit Talonen
Kaija Pydridinen
Lenni Paloheimo
Eeli Haikio

Aki Myyry

Kari Paavilainen
Jaime Huerta
Oscar Hognabba
Axel Ekstrom

Tero Tahvanainen
Jukka Kotiranta
Elmo Juhani Nuutinen
Yrjo Makkonen
Reino Immonen
Eero Moilanen
Yrj6 Tuovinen

Esko Hyvarinen
Pekka Kolehmainen

Lisenssinu

Sarja
mero

60489227 N6 0,5V
60107594 M8 1V

60417078 M8 1V

60508469 N8 1V

60597761 N8 1V

60261150 M102 V
60508492 M102V
60099297 M102 V
60368346 M10 2V
60613352 N102 V
60508879 N102 V
40420007 N10 2V
60372760 N102 V
60300507 N10 2 V
60615827 N102 V
40476363 M123V
60321486 M12 3V
40467782 N123 V
60508468 N12 3V
40343159 N14 3V
60146314 N143V
40466086 N14 3V
60313353 N143V
40302150 N14 3V
40361799 N14 3V
60242442 M145V
40436378 N165V
40164487 N165V
40229135 N165V
31775582 N505V
30027794 N555V
60313343 M16 8V
40130355 M16 8V

60153056 M35 15V
60171156 M3515V

Seura

Pyhaseldan Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhaseldan Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhaseldan Urheilijat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Pyhaseldan Urheilijat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Tohmajarven Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimden Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Polvijarven Vauhti

40454448 M35 15V 3950004 Leppavirran Urheilijat
24210562 MYL 15V 3180866 IF Minken
MYL 15V 3501259 IFK Mora SK, SWE

40053400 M45 10V
40456109 M50 10V

32785225 M855V
27508844 M805V
27450633 M805V
31993869 M755V
27575932 M755V
27442227 M755V
60301839 M755V

Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Kajaanin Hiihtajat
Juuan Janne
Polvijarven Vauhti
Joensuun Kataja

Lahtoaika
0:00:00
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:03:00
0:03:30
0:04:00
0:04:30
0:05:00
0:05:30
0:06:00
0:06:30
0:07:00
0:07:30
0:08:00
0:08:30
0:09:00
0:09:30
0:10:00
0:10:30
0:11:00
0:11:30
0:12:00
0:12:30
0:13:00
0:13:30
0:14:00
0:14:30
0:15:00
0:15:30
0:16:00
0:16:30
0:17:00
0:17:30
0:18:00
0:18:30
0:19:00
0:19:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:21:30
0:22:00
0:22:30
0:23:00


https://hiihtokalenteri.fi/dashboard/events/303/registrations/individuals?orderBy=competitors%7Ccompetitors.last_name&sortedBy=asc
https://hiihtokalenteri.fi/dashboard/events/303/registrations/individuals?orderBy=competitors%7Ccompetitors.licence_number&sortedBy=asc
https://hiihtokalenteri.fi/dashboard/events/303/registrations/individuals?orderBy=competitors%7Ccompetitors.licence_number&sortedBy=asc
https://hiihtokalenteri.fi/dashboard/events/303/registrations/individuals?orderBy=serie_id&sortedBy=desc
https://hiihtokalenteri.fi/dashboard/events/303/registrations/individuals?orderBy=competitor_organization_id&sortedBy=asc

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Teuvo Juutilainen
Arttu Tahvanainen
Veikko Kosunen
Jouko Rasanen
Hannu Heinisto
Juha Ovaska
Tapani Repo

Arto Kainulainen
Markku Kontkanen
Ilkka Pekkarinen
Eino Hyttinen
Timo Makkonen
Heikki Halonen

27455777 M705V
40291074 M705V
40414284 M705V
27546893 M705V
24382979 M655V
27526350 M655V
40219561 M655V
60512430 M60 5V
27468188 M60 5V
32933006 M555V
34548596 M555V
27512704 M555V
40213623 M555V

Leppavirran Urheilijat
Pyhaseldan Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Pyhaselan Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Joensuun Hiihtoveikot
Juuan Janne

Juuan Janne
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Juuan Janne

0:23:30
0:24:00
0:24:30
0:25:00
0:25:30
0:26:00
0:26:30
0:27:00
0:27:30
0:28:00
0:28:30
0:29:00
0:29:30



